
УКАЗАТЕЛЬ АВТОРОВ

Абгарян Г. В., см. Далалян Н. Я. 641
Авагян С. П., см. Папазян Н. А. 433
Авагян С. С., см. Меликян Т. Р. 723
Авакян А. С., см. Вартанян С. О. 438
Авакян Д. С., см. Бабаян К. Н. 201
Аветисян Г. М., см. Оганесян А. Ш. 725

Паносян А. Г. 644
Аветисян Р. Т., см. Джавад ян В. Г. 406,

478
Аветян Л. О., см. Вартанян Р. С. 443

743
Лгасян П. К., см. Саградян С. И. 281
Агбалян С. Г., см. Есаян Г. Т. 300

Лулукян К. К. 701
Хачикян Р. Дж. 705

Аджибекян А. С., см. Аракелян Е. А. 731
Азизов А. М., см. Шабанов А. Л. 413
Айвазян Г. Б., см. Айрапетян С. М. 757
Лйвазян Т. М., см. Матнишян А. А. 590
Айвазян Э. М., см. Папазян Н. А. 732
Айказян А. М., см. Григорян Л. Ш. 63,

607
Акопян А. А., см. Торосян Г. О. 187
Акопян А. Д., см. Костанян К. А. 6
Акопян Г. Г., см. Варданян Р. Л. 153
Акопян Л. А., см. Айрапетян С. М. 757

Арутюнян Н. С. 191
Акопян Т. Р., см. Пароникян Е. Г. 715
Алексанян Р. А., см. Пароникян Е. Г. 715
Алиев Р. К., см. Дангян Т. М. 343

Чалтыкян М. Т. 665
Алиханян Р. Г., см. Гюльзадян А. А. 360
Амбарцумян Г. Б., см. Месропян Э. Г. 199.

529
Анакчян Э. X., см. Мартиросян Г. Г. 159
Антадзе М. Г., см. Арутюнян В. С. 688
Аракелян А. С., см. Геворкян А. А. 117
Аракелян Р. А., см. Чтян Г. С. 732 
Арзуманян А. М.. см. Матнишян А. А.

590, 728
Арутюнян Г. А., см. Акопян К. В. 712
Арутюнян Г. С., см. Гукасян А. В. 525
Арутюнян И. Л., см. Матнишян А. А. 590, 

728
Арутюнян Л. С., см. Агабабян Э. Ю. 70?
Арутюнян Н. С., см. Вартанян Р. С. 304
Асатрян Р. С., см. Матнишян А. А. 590
Асатрян Э. М., см. Мартиросян Г. Т. 520

Хачатрян Л. А. 685
Асратян Г. В., см. Погосян А. С. 498, 

516, 518
Харатян В. Г. 751

Аташян С. М., см. Хачикян Р. Дж. 705
Аттарян О. С., см. Погосян Л. С. 516
Ашикян М. А., см. Гюльзадян А. А. 360

Бабаян А. А., с».Есаян Г. Т. 300՛
Бабаян А. Т., см. Галоян А. М. 382

Геворкян А. Ж. 417
Гюльназарян А. X. 739

Кочарян С. Т. 37,273
Торосян Г. О. 187
Хачатрян Н. Г. 53

Бабаян С. Г., см. Костандян М. И. 595 
Багдасарян А. Б., см. Чтян Г. С. 730
Багдасарян М. Р., см. Манучарян Г. И. 254
Багинова Л. Г., см. Григорян Г. О. 542 
Баданян Ш. О., см. Агабабянн Р. Г. 364

Ворсканян С. А. 417
Маилян Н. Ш. 296

М орлян И. М. 483, 555 
Паносян Г. А. 111

Хримян А. П. 89
Бегер И., см. Шабанов А. Л., 413
Бейлерян Н. М., см. Маркарян Ш. А. 349

Налбандян Дж. М. 403 
Чалтыкян Р. О. 619, 729՛ 

Беляков В. А., см. Налбандян Дж. М. 403 
Бороян Р. Г., см. Мадакян В. Н. .386 
Бояджян В. Г., ом. Оганесян А. А. 322, 331. 
Бугаева Л. И., см. Арутюнян В. С. 523,688

Варданян Е. Я., см. Григорян С. К. 79 
Варданян И. А., см. Луспарян А. П. 333 
Вардапетян С. К., см. Паносян Г. А. 111 
Вартанян С. А., см. Арутюнян Н. С. 191

Вартанян Р. С. 304,
308, 313, 443, 459, 743

Куроян Р. А. 125
Манучарян Г. И. 254

Пароникян Е. Г. 715
Власенко 3. В., см. Аракелян Е. А. 731
Восканян В. С., см. Кочарян С. Т. 37, 273
Восканян Э. С., см. Ютуджян К. К. 328

Гавалян В. Б., см. Казарян С. М. 758
Харатян В. Г. 751

Газарян К. Г., см. Мурадян А. А. 265
Чалтыкян М. Т. 665

Галоян А. М., см. Геворкян А. Ж. 417
Галстян А. В., см. Аветисян А. А. 715 
Гарибян Т. А., см. Мурадян А. А. 265

Чалтыкян М. Т. 665
Гач-Байтц Э., см. Агабабян Э. Ю. 709
Геворкян 3. А., см. Караханян С. С. 549 
Григор С. А., см. Торосян Г. О. 187 
Григорян В. В., см. Егоян Р. В. 611

Кочарян С. Т. 37 
Григорян Г. Г., см. Камалян О. А. 325 
Григорян Г. О., см. Оганесян А. Ш. 725 
Григорян Г. С., см. Мартиросян Г. Т. 520

779



Григорян Г. X., см. Арутюнян Н. С. 191
Григорян Дж. М., с.м. Галоян А. М. 382
Григорян Дж. В., см. Геворкян А. Ж. 417
Григорян Л. Г., см. Паносян Г. А. 111
Григорян Л. С., см. Матнишян А. А. 590
Григорян Н. П., см. Геворкян А. Ж. 417
Григорян С. Г., см. Матнишян А. А. 590

Погосян Э. Т. 502
Гукасян А. В., см. Оганесян А. А. 322, 331
Гукасян Дж. М., см. Мартиросян Г. Г. 159
Гукасян П. С., см. Поладян Е. А., 268,

507, 510
Гюльбудагян А. Л., см. Вартанян Р. С. 313, 

459
Гюльназарян А. X., см. Хачатрян Н. Г. 53

Дабаева В. В., см. Пилосян С. Г. 747
Давтян В. С., см. Маркарян Ш. А. 349
Дангян М. Т„ см. Хачатрян Л. А. 463,

720
Дарбинян Г. Г., см. Овсенян Е. Н. 223
Дарбинян Э. Г., см. Погосян А. С. 498,

516, 518
Харатян В. Г. 751

Демирчян М. П„ см. Акопян К. В. 712
Джавадян В. Г., см. Костанян К. А. 6
Додонов А. Ф., см. Саргсян Г. И. 675
Дубель О. Н., см. Харатян В. Г. 751
Дургарян А. А., см. Чтян Г. С. 730

Едигарян А. А., см. Амян А. В. 270
Мартиросян С. А. 149

Елисеева В. И., см. Геворкян А. В. 660
Енгоян А. П., см. Вартанян С. О. 438
Ерицян Н. П., см. .Ерицян М. Л. 529
Есаян Г. Т., см. Казарян С. М. 758

Заплшиный В. И., см. Пыжов В. К. 259
Захарова А. П., см. Григорян Г. О. 542, 

624
Зеленое В. В., см. Саргсян Г. Н. 675

Ибатуллин У. Г., см. Геворкян А. А. 117
Инджикян М. Г., см. Багдасарян Г. Б. 667

Минасян Г. Г. 204
Никогосян Л. Л. 599

. . Хачатрян Р. А. 369,
377, 582

Ирадян Н. С., см. Ирадян М. А. 318
Исаков А. А., см. Оганесян Г. П. 463
Исраелян В. Р., см. Григорян А. Ш. 607
Исраелян И. А., см. Джавадян В. Г. 478

Каграманян А. Л., см. Аветисян А. А. 335
Казарян А. В., см. Аветян М. Г. 658
Казарян Ж. А., см. Меликян Т. Р. 723
Казарян Ж. В., см. Вартанян Р. С. 327
Казарян Р. А., см. Хачатрян Л. А. 685
Казарян Р. К., см. Мадакян В. Н. 386,391

Казинян А. А., см. Мартиросян Г. Г. 159 
Калтрикян А. А., см. Аракелян Е. А. 731 
Кандевосян А. Р.. см. Джавадян В. Г. 406 
Кантор Е. А., см. Киладзе Т. К. 248 
Карамян Р. А., см. Ерицян М. Л. 455 
Карамян С. А., см. Вартанян Р. С. 443, 743 
Карапетян А. А., см. Мирзоян Ф. В. 630
Карапетян А. В., см. Хримян А. П. 89
Карипетян К. <4., см. Ерицян М. Л. 529
Карапетян Р. Г., -см. Бабаян К. Н. 201
Караханов Р. А., см. Киладзе Т. К. 248 
Киноян Ф. С., см. Хачатрян Н. Г. 53 
Киракосян В. О., см. Хачатрян Л. А. 685 
Киракосян Н. А., см. Гюльзадян А. А. 360 
Ковалев Г. В., см. Арутюнян В. С. 523, 

688
Колозян К. Р.. см. Вартанян Р. С. 308 
Костанян К. А., см. Джавадян В. Г. 406, 

478
Косян С. М„ см. Геворкян А. А. 117 
Кочикян Т. В., см. Арутюнян В. С. 523, 

688
Кренцель Л. Б., см. Ютуджян К. К. 328 
Ксиптеридис В. X., см. Хачатрян Л. А. 720 
Куртикян Т. С., см. Мадакян В. И. 386, 

391

Лазарев Э. Г., см. Чалтыкян М. Т. 665
Леванова С. В., см. Мартиросян Г. Т. 520
Линдеман С. В., см. Бабаян А. Т. 44
Лулукян Р. К., см. Хачатрян Р. А. 369,

377

Маилян Н. Ш.։ см. Харатян В. Г. 751
Малхасян А. Ц., см. Гаспарян Л. А. 461

Мартиросян Г. Т. 520
Хачатрян Л. А. 685

Малхасян Р. Т., см. Саргсян Г. И. 675
Мдмбреян Ш. П„ см. Вартанян Р. С. 327

Пилосян С. Г. 747
Мамян В.- А., см. Далалян Н. Я. 641
Манташян А. А., см. Погосян М. Дж. 615
Манукян А. Л., см. Дингчян А. Э. 537

Матнишян А. А. 590
Манукян Г. А., см. Гукасян А. В: ՛ 525

Оганесян А. А. 331
Манукян Т. К., см. Гаспарян Л. А. 461, 462 
Маркарян Э. А., см. Агекян А. А. 692 

Аракелян Е. А. 731
Вартанян С. О. 438

Маркосян А. И., см. Куроян- Р. А. 125
Маркосян Д. Л., см. | Киселев А. В. 29,

■ 213
Мартиросян В. А., см. Гюльзадян А. А.

355, 360 
Мартиросян В. О., см. Вартанян Р. С.

308, 449

780



1

Мартиросян Г. Т., см. Гаспарян Л. А. 461
Хачатрян Л. А. 685

Мартиросян Э. В., см. Месропян Э. Г.
199, 529

Мартоян Г. А., см. Акопян К. В. 712 
Магевосян Р. О., см. Дингчян А. Э. 537

Матнишян А. А. 590
Махмуд ян А. X., см. Погосян А. С. 498 
Мацоян С. Г., см. Аветян М. Г. 658

Айрапетян С. М. 757
Оганесян А. А.. 322,

331
Погосян А. С. 498, 

518
Харатян В. Г. 751

Меликян Г. С., см. Аветисян А. А., 335,
718

Мельницкий И. А., см. Киладзе Т. К- 248 
Минасян Г. Г., см. Агаджанян Ц. Е. 274 
Минасян С. А., см. Аракелян Е. А. 731 
Мирзаханян Р. М., см. Оганесян Г. П. 463 
Мирзоева К. Г., см. Костандян М. Н. 595 
Мирзоян В. С., см. Ирадян М. А. 318 
Миронов И. В., см. Киладзе Т. К. 248
Мкртчян Н. Д., см. Лулукян К. К. 701 
Мкртумян С. А., см. Геворкян А. А. 133

Саргсян М. С. 129, 
494, 512, 577

I Мкрян Г. М. |, см. Папазян Н. А. 433, 
' 732

Мнацаканян В. А., см. Агабабян Э. Ю. 709
Каграманян Н. С. ■ 527
Оганесян Г. Б. 57

Мнджоян О. Л., см. Шкулев В. А. 697
Мурадян А. Б., см. Григорян Г. О. 624
Мурадян В. А., см. Погосян Э. Т. 502
Мусаев М. Р., см. Костандян М. Н. 595
Мушегян А. В., см. Камалян О. А. 325 
Мхитарян Г. Р., см. Морлян Н. М. 483, 

' 556

Назарян Л. И., см. Геворкян А. В. 660
Налбандян А. Б., см. Дангян Т. М. 343

Луспарян А. П. 333
Мардоян В. А. 473

Мурадян А. А. 265
Полад ян Е. А. 268, 

507, 510
Нерсесян К- А., см. Никогосян Л. Л. 599
Нерсесян Л. А., см. Есаян Г. Т. 300
Никогосов В. Н., см. Матнишян А. А. 590
Николаева Е. Р„ см. Саградян С. И. 281
Николаева Т. А., см. Ютуджян К. К. 328
Норавян А. С., см. Оганесян А. Ш. 725

Пилосян С. Г. 747

Овакимян М. Ж.. см. Минасян Г. Г. 204
Овсепян Е. Б., см. Мартиросян Г. Г. 159

Овсепян С. А., см. Хачатрян Р. А. 369, 
377

Оганджанян С. М., см. Кочарян С. Т. 273 
Оганесян А. А., см. Гукасян А. В. .525 
Оганесян Эм. 4., см. Луспарян А. П. 333 
Одабашяч Б. А., см. Григорян С. К. 79 
Ордян М. Б., см. Казарян С. М. 758

Мадакян В. Н. 386,

Паносян Г. А., см. Кочарян С. Т. 37 
Никогосян Л. Л. 599 
Хачатрян Р. А. 369

Паронян Г. А., см. Григорян Г. О. 542, 
624

Паронян Р. В., см. Далалян Н. Я. 641
Парсян Г. В., см. Варданян Р. Л. 1-53, 219
Петросян К. А., см. Геворкян А. А. 133
Пирджанов Л. Б., см. Агекян А. А. 692
Погосова Ж. А., см. Симонян Л. X. 61
Погосян Г. М„ см. Пыжов В. К. 259

Радич Л., см. Агабабян Э. Ю. 709
Рафаэлян Д. Г., см. Меликян Т. Р. 723
Рахманкулов Д. Л., см. Киладзе Т. К. 248
Рахманько Е. М., см. Харатян В. Г. 751
Ревякин В. А., см. Мартиросян Г. Т. 520

Саакян Л. А., см. Маркарян Ш. А. 596
Хачатрян Л. А. 463, 720

Саакян Г. А., см. Гюльназарян А. X. 739
Хачатрян Н. Г. 53

Сагарунян С. А., см. Караханян С. С. 549
Саргсян А. Б., см. Паносян Г. А. 111
Саргсян М. С., см. Геворкян А. А. 133
Саркисян А. Ц„ см. Дингчян А. Э. 537
Сатина Т. Я., см. Никогосян Л.-Л. 599
Сафаров М. Г., см. Геворкян А. А. 117
Сафарян А. М., см. Мартиросян Г. Г. 159
Сафарян Г. Э„ см. Егоян Р. В. 611

Симонян Л. X. 61
Чалтыкян Р. О. 619, 729

Сафарян Э. В., см. Хачикян Р. Дж. 705 
Саядян С. В., см. Хачатрян Р. А. 582 
Симонян Г. О., см. Согомонян Б. М. 3 
Степанян А. С., см. Мадакян В. Н. 386, 391 
Стручков Ю. Т., см. Бабаян А. Т. 44 
Султанзаде С. С., см. Шабанов А. Л. 413

Тавадян Л. А., см. Мардоян В. А. 473
Тагмазян К. Ц., см. Меликян Т. Р. 723

Оганесян Г. П. 463
Торосян Г. О. 187

I Тараян В. М. | , см. Мирзоян Ф. В. 630

Тер-Минасян Л. Е., см. Чалтыкян Р. О. 619
Тиракян М. Р., см. Хачатрян Л. А. 463
Титова Н. В., см. Геворкян А. В. 660
Торгомян А. М., см. Минасян Г. Г. 204
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Тосунян А. О., см. Арутюнян Н. С. 191
Манучарян Г. И. 254

Унанян Л. Г., см. Джавадян В. Г. 478
Харатян В. А., см. Пыжов В. К. 259
Хачикян Г. А., см. Саргсян Г. Н. 675
Хачоян В. И., см. Мадакян В. Н. 391
Хримян А. П., см. Агабабян Р. Г. 364

Цатурян И. С., см. Пыжов В. К. 259

Черкезян А. А., см. Галоян А. М. 382
Чобанян Ж. А., см. Ворсканян С. 4. 424

Чуркина Н. П., см. Гюльназарян А. X. 739
Чухаджян Г. А., см. Бабаян К. Н. 201
Чухаджян Э. О., см. Бабаян А. Т. 44

Шагинян Р. С., см. Вартанян Р. С. 304
Шапошникова Г. Н., см. Овсепян Е. Н. 223
Шахатуни К. Г., см. Бабаян А. Т. 44
Шейранян М. А., см. Багдасарян Г. Б. 667

Экмекджян Э. А., см. Шкулев В. А. 697
Элиазян Г. А., см. Погосян А. С. 498, 516,

518
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